



The United States Environmental Protection Agency announces a public meeting and comment period on the **Mohawk Tannery Superfund Site** which recommended a removal action to address contaminated media at the Site.

PUBLIC MEETING

WED • JUL 25, 2018 6:30 PM

NASHUA CITY HALL AUDITORIUM

3rd floor Nashua, NH The meeting space is fully accessible. If you have any questions, special needs or require translation, please contact:

KELSEY DUMVILLE

(617) 918-1003 or tollfree @ 1 (888) 372-7341 dumville.kelsey@epa.gov View site details:

https://cumulis.epa.gov/supercpad/cursites/csitinfo.cfm?id=0101188





5 Post Office Sq. Suite 100 Boston, MA 02109

Official Business Penalty for Private Use \$300 An Equal Opportunity Employer

POSTAL CUSTOMER

PRSRT STD ECRWSS U.S. POSTAGE PAID

J.S. POSTAGE PAID BOSTON, MA PERMIT No. G-35

